
All Shows start at 7:30 pm unless otherwise noted.

Thursdays-Saturdays
May 22-September 12, 2015

AUGUST 7-16, 2015 | BETHLEHEM, PA

The Grand Slambovians Thurs., August 20

Dave Liebman Expansions Fri., August 21

The Revelers Sat., August 22

Luke Wade Thurs., August 27

The Stranger Fri., August 28

Clarence Spady Sat., August 29

MAY JULY SEPTEMBER

MOVIES

AUGUST

SPONSORS

JUNE

JUNE 8, 12 & 16, 2015
STEELSTACKS | BETHLEHEM, PA

LVSOCCERFEST.COM

James Supra Blues Band Fri., May 15

Zepplehem Sat., May 16

The Rip Chords Fri., May 22

Orleans Sat., May 23

Amy Lynn & The Gunshow Sun., May 24

The Congress Mon., May 25

Flaming Harry and the Roadhouse  
Rockers Thurs., May 28

Marshall Crenshaw Band Fri., May 29

Trout Fishing in America Sat., May 30

Jon Cleary & the Monster Gentlemen 
 Thurs., June 4

Ted Vigil’s John Denver Tribute Fri., June 5

Gedeon Luke and the People Sat., June 6

Selwyn Birchwood Thurs., June 11

Summer Scouts Fri., June 12 | 6:30 pm

Jeff Krick Sat., June 13

Knox Hamilton Thurs., June 18

Pablo Batista & the Mambo Syndicate 
part of ¡Sabor! Latin Festival™ 

Fri., June 19 | 8 pm

Michael Stuart  
part of ¡Sabor! Latin Festival™ 

Sat., June 20 | 8 pm

The Rad Trads Thurs., June 25

Scott Marshall and Marshall’s Highway  
Fri., June 26

The Crystals Sat., June 27

Ten Strings and a Goat Skin Sun., June 28

Craig Thatcher Band Thurs., July 2

Solas Fri., July 3

Allentown Band Sat., July 4

The Aardvarks Sun., July 5

Bride & Groom Thurs., July 9

The Brooklyn Bridge Fri., July 10

Black Violin Sat., July 11

TBD Thurs., July 16

The Ballroom Thieves Fri., July 17

Wood & Wire Sat., July 18

The Glimmer Twins Thurs., July 23

The Killdares Fri., July 24

Curley Taylor and Zydeco Trouble  
Sat., July 25

George Gee Orchestra Thurs., July 30

The Platters Fri., July 31

PitchBlak Brass Band Sat., August 1

Beginnings Thurs., September 3

Eric Bibb Fri., September 4

Kellylee Evans Sat., September 5

Jimmy Thackery Sun., September 6

Fishbone Mon., September 7

Turkuaz Thurs., September 10

Truck Stop Troubadours Fri., September 11

The Mango Men Sat., September 12

Levitt Pavilion  
Summer Family Movie Series

presented by Think Energy 
sponsored by Jewish Federation of the Lehigh Valley,  

Spark Orthodontics and 100.7 WLEV 

Wednesdays | 7:30 pm (unless otherwise noted)

Finding Nemo  June 10

Alexander & Terrible, Horrible,  
No Good, Very Bad Day  June 17

Muppets Most Wanted  June 24

Maleficent  July 1

Captain America: Winter Soldier 
Sunday, July 5 | 9 pm

A Bug’s Life  July 8

Big Hero 6  July 15

Annie  July 29

Paddington  August 19

The Boxtrolls  August 26

Enjoy FREE movies under the stars!


